
                                Exam Preparation Time Table 

                                               MS- OBGY  June 2021 

 

Sr. No. Date Day Type Topic Faculty  

1 31/5/2021 Mon  Case  Fibroid  Dr. J. K. 
Deshmukh 

2 1/6/2021 Tue  Table viva Laparoscopic 
instruments 

Dr. A. Humne 

3 2/6/2021 Wed  Case  Prolapse Dr. M. Waikar 

4 3/6/2021 Thu  Table viva Forceps & 
Ventouse 

Dr. M. 
Shrigiriwar 

5 4/6/2021 Fri  Case  AUB Dr. S. 
Ramteke 

6 5/6/2021 Sat  Spots  CTG (Spots) and 
fetal monitering 

Dr. A. 
Sontakke 

7 7/6/2021 Mon  Case  Ovarian tumor Dr. A. Humne 

8 8/62021 Tue  Table viva Instruments-2 Dr. S. 
Ramteke 

9 9/6/2021 Wed  Case  Carcinoma 
cervix 

Dr. R. Fuke 

10 10/6/2021 Thu  Table viva Maternal Pelvis 
and fetal skull 

Dr. M. Waikar 

11 11/6/2021 Fri  Case Diabetes 
Mellitus in 
Pregnancy 

Dr. M. 
Parpillewar 

12 12/6/2021 Sat  Spots  USG (Spots) Dr. S. Gedam 

13 14/6/2021 Mon  Case  Preeclampsia Dr. A. Zarariya 

14 15/6/2021 Tue  Table viva Family planning-
1 

Dr. R. Fuke 

15 16/6/2021 Wed  Case Heart Disease in 
pregnancy 

Dr. M. 
Shrigiriwar 

16 17/6/2021 Thu  Table viva Family planning -
2 

Dr. S. Ghosh 

17 18/6/2021 Fri  Case  Prev LSCS Dr. M. Sonak 

18 19/6/2021 Sat  Spots Colposcopy, 
Cytology, HPE 
slides 

Dr. K. 
Rachwani 

19 21/6/2021 Mon  Case  FGR, 
Oligohydramnios 

Dr. S. Gedam 

20 22/6/2021 Tue  Table viva  Drugs -
Obstetrics 

Dr. M. Sonak 

21 23/6/2021 Wed  Case  Multiple 
Pregnancy 

Dr. A. 
Sontakke 

22 24/6/2021 Thu  Table viva Drugs- 
Gynaecology 

Dr. A. Zarariya 

23 25/6/2021 Fri  Case  Infertility  Dr. K. 
Rachwani 



24 26/6/2021 Sat  Ward round Preoperative & 
postoperative 
preparation and 
management 

Dr. S. Ghosh 

25 28/6/2021 Mon  Case  Rh negative 
pregnancy 

Dr. A. Zarariya 

26 29/6/2021 Tue  Table viva Specimens  Dr. M. 
Parpillewar 

27 30/6/2021 Wed  Case Malpresentation  

 


